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Ginger Acierno ginger.acierno@cuanschutz.edu 1 8 10 7 5 9 4 2 3 6
Jeanne Baak jeanne.baak@cu.edu 3 9 10 5 1 7 4 6 8 2
Gali Baler gliblr@gmail.com 10 7 2 5 8 6 4 9 3 1
Dustin Bluhm dbluhm@uccs.edu 2 3 5 9 6 10 4 7 8 1
Megan Bohn megan.bohn@cuanschutz.edu 5 6 4 3 10 7 8 1 9 2
Danielle Brittain danielle.brittain@cuanschutz.edu 5 2 9 6 7 10 1 4 3 8
Alexia Marks abrunet@colorado.edu 9 7 10 6 1 4 8 3 2 5
Stephen Carter scarter2@uccs.edu 2 4 8 6 9 10 5 3 1 7
Kenneth Howard kenny.howard@cufund.org 4 10 1 5 7 9 6 3 8 2
Matt Devlin matt.devlin@cu.edu 1 5 8 3 6 10 7 2 4 9
Laura Emmot lemmot@uccs.edu 9 7 6 4 1 2 5 10 8 3
Robyn Fergus robyn.fergus@colorado.edu 7 8 9 10 4 5 1 6 3 2
Jennifer Fluri jennifer.fluri@colorado.edu 2 7 5 8 6 9 10 3 4 1
Lauren Fontana lauren.fontana@cuanschutz.edu 10 8 5 7 3 4 6 9 1 2
Kimberly Guyer guyerk@yahoo.com 1 2 6 4 8 7 10 3 9 5
Peter Hamlington peh@colorado.edu 1 10 7 4 8 5 3 9 6 2
Christy Heaton christy.heaton@ucdenver.edu 8 6 2 7 1 10 5 3 9 4
Leila Heil leila.heil@colorado.edu 6 10 3 5 8 4 7 9 2 1
Maria Hernandez Maria.e2.hernandez@ucdenver.edu 5 6 9 7 1 10 8 2 3 4
Samantha Hertenstein samantha.hertenstein@colorado.edu 4 6 9 5 7 1 10 8 3 2
Kenneth Howard kenny.howard@cufund.org 4 10 1 5 7 9 6 3 8 2
Lynne Howard lynne.howard@colorado.edu 2 10 7 9 4 1 8 5 3 6
Turan Kayaoglu dr.turankayaoglu@gmail.com 3 4 7 9 10 8 6 5 1 2
Stephanie Kelly stephanie.l.kelly@ucdenver.edu 10 1 5 3 2 6 8 4 7 9
Jori Leszczynski Jori.Leszczynski@cuanschutz.edu 1 9 5 8 4 6 7 10 2 3
Katie Linder kathryn.linder@ucdenver.edu 5 10 6 9 2 1 8 4 3 7
Jacqueline Garcia jacqueline.garcia@colorado.edu 7 3 6 9 4 5 8 1 10 2
Jameel Mallory jameel.mallory@cuanschutz.edu 4 9 5 8 2 3 10 1 7 6
Paul Mendoza pmendoza@uccs.edu 3 9 7 10 6 8 5 4 1 2
Cipriana Patterson cipriana.patterson@ucdenver.edu 1 2 7 9 10 6 3 5 4 8
Darshika Perera dperera@uccs.edu 8 6 9 10 5 7 2 4 1 3
Charlotte Russell charlotte.russell@cuanschutz.edu 2 9 7 5 6 8 10 3 1 4
Tina Schlichte tina.schlichte@ucdenver.edu 7 6 4 3 9 5 2 10 8 1
Tim Skillern tim.skillern@cu.edu 10 6 7 5 4 8 2 3 9 1
Suzann Staal suzann.staal@cuanschutz.edu 3 7 9 6 10 8 4 2 5 1
Adam Stark adam.stark@cu.edu 6 9 1 8 5 7 3 10 4 2
John Swallow john.swallow@ucdenver.edu 3 7 4 10 6 9 8 1 2 5
Cindy Thill cindy.thill@colorado.edu 3 5 7 4 8 1 10 9 2 6
Jaya Vaidyanathan Jaya.Vaidyanathan@cu.edu 4 5 10 3 1 6 7 9 8 2
Edward Van Wesep edward.vanwesep@colorado.edu 5 10 9 8 4 6 3 2 7 1
Jodi Waterhouse jodi.waterhouse@cuanschutz.edu 9 6 4 1 3 2 7 5 8 10
Megan Welsh Megan.Welsh@colorado.edu 7 5 6 1 3 8 9 4 10 2
Kathryn Wennerstrom kathryn.wennerstrom@cuanschutz.edu 3 2 9 4 6 5 10 1 8 7
Aldora White Eagle aldora.whiteeagle@ucdenver.edu 8 4 10 3 1 7 6 5 9 2
Jeffrey York jeffrey.york@colorado.edu 1 6 7 2 10 8 5 4 3 9

Team Members

EXECUTING INFLUENCING RELATIONSHIP BUILDING STRATEGIC THINKING
People with dominant Executing themes 
make things happen. They take action and 
work tirelessly to implement solutions.

People with dominant Influencing 
themes take charge, speak up and 
make sure the team is heard. They are 
always selling the team’s ideas to 
different audiences.

People with dominant Relationship Building 
themes build strong relationships that hold a 
team together. They have the ability to make 
a team much greater than the sum of its 
parts.

People with dominant Strategic 
Thinking themes keep a team focused 
on what could be. They constantly 
absorb and analyze information, help 
the team make better decisions and 
create a vision for the future.
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